THE DATASHEET OF
N02L6181AB28I
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

  Rev. 4 | Page 11 of 11 | www.onsemi.com
N02L6181A
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Method Speed
N02L6181AB7I Leaded 48-BGA Tray 70ns
N02L6181AB27I Green 48-BGA (RoHS Compliant) Tray 70ns
N02L6181AB8I Leaded 48-BGA Tray 85ns
N02L6181AB28I Green 48-BGA (RoHS Compliant) Tray 85ns
N02L6181AB7IT Leaded 48-BGA Tape & Reel 70ns
N02L6181AB27IT Green 48-BGA (RoHS Compliant) Tape & Reel 70ns
N02L6181AB8IT Leaded 48-BGA Tape & Reel 85ns
N02L6181AB28IT Green 48-BGA (RoHS Compliant) Tape & Reel 85ns
Revision History
Revision # Date Change Description
A Apr. 2003 Initial Release
B Nov. 2005 Added TSOP II Green Pkg. , Green Pkg. Part # and RoHS Compliant